
Venue Information:  
The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Corral Trail SE entrance of the NEW BMO Centre,  
1912 Flores LaDue Parade, Calgary, Canada.

Use the access map to see impacts to roads, sidewalks and intersections due to construction in  
The Culture + Entertainment District: https://www.cedistrict.com/access-map

All visitors must bring valid government-issued photo identification to gain access to the event. 

7:00am

8:30am

9:00am

10:00am

11:30am

4:00pm

5:00pm 

6:00pm

10:00pm

EXHIBITION

Halls A, B, C

-

NEXTGEN THEATRE

Sponsored by SAIT

EXECUTIVE 
CONFERENCE 

Featuring:

The Conversation  
with Peter Mansbridge

Champions Ballroom,  
Level 3 ENERGY  

INFLUENCERS

Exhibition Floor,
Halls B & C

6:00 
- 

10:00

10:00 
- 

5:00

7:00 
- 

9:00

4:00 
- 

6:00

8:30 
- 

5:00

11:30 
- 

4:00

JUNE 10, 2025

DAY
ONE

NETWORKING  
SOCIAL
Level 2

GLOBAL  
ENERGY CLUB 

The Exchange, 
Level 2

10:00 
- 

4:00

Delegates Only - Partner Passes

Delegates Only - Partner Passes Delegates Only - Influencer Passes

All Passes Welcome

PANCAKE BREAKFAST

Outdoor Zone
All Passes Welcome

Delegates Only -  Influencer & Partner Passes

CANADA GAS 
DINNER & 
RECEPTION
Hosted by:

The National Coalition of 
Chiefs
Champions Ballroom, Level 3
Separate ticket purchase required



Venue Information:  
The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Corral Trail SE entrance of the NEW BMO Centre,  
1912 Flores LaDue Parade, Calgary, Canada.

Use the access map to see impacts to roads, sidewalks and intersections due to construction in  
The Culture + Entertainment District: https://www.cedistrict.com/access-map

All visitors must bring valid government-issued photo identification to gain access to the event. 

EXHIBITION

Halls A, B, C

-

NEXTGEN THEATRE

Sponsored by SAIT

EXECUTIVE 
CONFERENCE 

Champions Ballroom, 
Level 3 

ENERGY  
INFLUENCERS

Exhibition Floor,
Halls B & C

6:00 
- 

8:00

10:00 
- 

5:00

8:00 
- 

4:00

10:00 
- 

4:00

JUNE 11, 2025

DAY
TWO

GLOBAL  
ENERGY CLUB

The Exchange, 
Level 2

10:00 
- 

4:00

4:00 
- 

6:00

NETWORKING  
SOCIAL
Level 2
Delegates Only -  Influencer & Partner Passes

YWE DINNER
Champions Ballroom,  
Level 3
Separate ticket purchase required

GLOBAL ENERGY
SHOW OFFICIAL 
AFTER PARTY

Cowboys Dance Hall

Exhibitors & invitation only

6:00 
- 

9:00

7:00am

8:00am

10:00am

4:00pm

5:00pm 

6:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

Delegates Only - Partner Passes Delegates Only - Partner Passes Delegates Only - Influencer Passes

All Passes Welcome



Venue Information:  
The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Corral Trail SE entrance of the NEW BMO Centre,  
1912 Flores LaDue Parade, Calgary, Canada.

Use the access map to see impacts to roads, sidewalks and intersections due to construction in  
The Culture + Entertainment District: https://www.cedistrict.com/access-map

All visitors must bring valid government-issued photo identification to gain access to the event. 

7:00am

8:00am

10:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm 

EXHIBITION

Halls A, B, C

-

NEXTGEN 
THEATRE

Sponsored by SAIT

EXECUTIVE  
CONFERENCE

Champions Ballroom,  
Level 3

ENERGY  
INFLUENCERS

Exhibition Floor, 
Halls B & C

12:00 
- 

2:00

10:00 
- 

4:00

8:00 
- 

5:00

10:00 
- 

4:00

JUNE 12, 2025

DAY
THREE

AWARDS 
LUNCHEON
Champions 
Ballroom, Level 3

GLOBAL  
ENERGY CLUB

The Exchange,  
Level 2

10:00 
- 

4:00

Delegates Only - Partner Passes

Delegates Only - Partner Passes Delegates Only - Influencer Passes
All Passes Welcome

Included in Partner Pass. 
Separate ticket purchase available.


