



Venue Information:

The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Corral Trail SE entrance of the NEW BMO Centre, 1912 Flores LaDue Parade, Calgary, Canada.

Use the access map to see impacts to roads, sidewalks and intersections due to construction in The Culture + Entertainment District: https://www.cedistrict.com/access-map

JUNE 10, 2025

All visitors must bring valid government-issued photo identification to gain access to the event.

7:00ам	PANCAKE BREAKFAST							
	Outdoor Zone	7:00_						
8:30ам	All Passes Welcome	9:00 -						
9:00am			EXECUTIVE CONFERENCE	8:30 5:00				
10:00ам	EXHIBITION Halls A, B, C	10:00 5:00	Featuring: The Conversation with Peter Mansbridge		GLOBAL ENERGY CLUB	10:00 4:00		
11:30ам	- NEXTGEN THEA Sponsored by SAIT	\TRE	Champions Ballroom, Level 3	-	The Exchange, Level 2		ENERGY INFLUENCERS Exhibition Floor, Halls B & C	11:30 4:00
					Delegates Only - Partner Passe	s	Delegates Only - Influencer Pas	ses
4:00рм	All Passes Welcome		Delegates Only - Partner Passes				NETWORKING SOCIAL	4:00
5:00рм							Level 2 Delegates Only - Influencer & I	6:00 Partner Passes

CANADA GAS DINNER & 6:00 NOTENTIAL RECEPTION 10:00 Hosted by: The National Coalition of Chiefs Champions Ballroom, Level 3 Separate ticket purchase required

- -



7:00AM



The **Visitor Entrance** to the event is at the **Corral Trail SE entrance** of the **NEW BMO Centre**, 1912 Flores LaDue Parade, Calgary, Canada.

Use the access map to see impacts to roads, sidewalks and intersections due to construction in The Culture + Entertainment District: https://www.cedistrict.com/access-map

JUNE 11, 2025

DAY

TWO

All visitors must bring valid government-issued photo identification to gain access to the event.

8:00am			CONFERENCE 4:	:00 :00				
10:00ам	EXHIBITION Halls A, B, C - NEXTGEN THEAT Sponsored by SAIT	10:00 5:00	Champions Ballroom, Level 3		GLOBAL ENERGY CLUB10:00 4:00The Exchange, Level 2		ENERGY INFLUENCERS10:00 4:00Exhibition Floor, Halls B & C	
			Delegates Only - Partner Passes		Delegates Only - Partner Passes		Delegates Only - Influencer Passes	
4:00рм	All Passes Welcome						NETWORKING SOCIAL	4:00
5:00рм							Level 2 Delegates Only - Influencer 8	6:00 t Partner Passes
6:00рм	GLOBAL ENERGY SHOW OFFICIAL AFTER PARTY Cowboys Dance Ha	9:00		:00 :00				
8:00рм	Exhibitors & invitation only							



Venue Information:

The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Corral Trail SE entrance of the NEW BMO Centre, 1912 Flores LaDue Parade, Calgary, Canada.

Use the access map to see impacts to roads, sidewalks and intersections due to construction in The Culture + Entertainment District: https://www.cedistrict.com/access-map

JUNE 12, 2025

DAY

THREE

All visitors must bring valid government-issued photo identification to gain access to the event.



5:00рм

7:00AM